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Vanessa Isabella Papilio

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Vanessa Isabella Papilio
Postcode SK4 1RR

Date of birth August 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
VANTAGE SPORTS INTERNATIONAL 13931589
LIMITED

AGILE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY 14045420
LIMITED

SANGUINE SINGLES LIMITED 11838227
THE SANGUINE WRITING HOUSE 12856642
LIMITED

PMCB LTD 12845950
PAWFECT HEALTH LIMITED 12800192

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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927288453

927288453
Suite 14 Hadfield House Gordon

Street

Stockport

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/09/2023

28/07/2022

28/05/2021
03/09/2020

31/08/2020
07/08/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/09/2023

08/01/2023

06/02/2023
31/03/2023

06/02/2023
10/09/2021

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



